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RIPTA Cash Fares*

Full Fare ¢ Tarifa Basica

$2.00
.$1.00

Transfers ® Transhordo ...

$6.00
..$25.00
..$70.00

Day Pass ® Pase de dia

7 Day PassePase de 7. dias .....ccccoeveververrerrerserserserisieesseseiennns

Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual ...

10 Ride Pass (w/Transfer) e

..$20.00

Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult

Pase de 10 Viajes (con transbordo)...........cccceveevverrevennnne.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult

2020 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25

Independence Day - Saturday, July 4
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Victory Day - Monday, August 10

Labor Day - Monday, September 7

Columbus Day - Monday, October 12

Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26
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Christmas Day - Friday, December 25
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Eddy & South Street

RIPTA offers a Reduced Fare Bus Pass Program for

Seniors, People with Disabilities, and Medicare Card

Holders. Please visit www.RIPTA.com for details.

T.F. Green Airport
CCRI Warwick
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RIPTA ofrece un Pase de Tarifa Reducida a los Adultos
Mayores, Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier per-

Route 2 & Route 4

Park-n-Ride

- Wickford Junction
© Rte. 2 & Exeter Rd.
S (Exeter Variety)

sona con una una Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.
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Para mas informacion, visite www.RIPTA.com.
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